
Page 7 of 10  

 

Annexure – 6 
Name of the corporate debtor: M/s HEMARUS THERAPEUTICS LIMITED; Date of commencement of CIRP: 07/11/2023; List of creditors as on: 28/11/2023 

 
 

List of operational creditors (Employees) 
(Amount in₹) 

S. 
No. 

Name of 
authorised 

representati
ve, if any 

Name of 
emplo yee 

Details of 
claim 
received 

Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 

claim 

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may be set- 
off 

Amount of 
claim under 
verification 

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted 

Remarks, if 
any 

Date 
of 
recei
pt 

Amount 
claimed 

Amount of 
claim 

admitted 

Nature 
of 

Claim 

Whet
her 
relat
ed 
party
? 

% of voting 
share in CoC, if 

applicable 

     1.    KALIDINDI 
VENKATESWA
RA RAJU 

 
24/11/20
23 

 1,49,75,000  1,49,75,000  Salary 
Due 

       


